Pos

19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29

30
31

Num
1065
1077

1035
1075
1092
1032
1093
1036
1002
1085
1039
1015
1010
1069
1080
1056
1020
1042

1081
1041
1086
1084

1055
1023
1047

1088
1059
1022

1078

1009
1057

RUNNING WOMAN 2025 jundi

Atleta
NADIA CAROLINE FERREIRA LIMA
SARA SARINHA

GRAZIELE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA
SANDRA DE OLIVEIRA COELHO
MARCIA MENDONCA AMARAL
FERNANDA GOMES

RENNATA QUEIROZ

HILDA BALEEIRO

ALINE LEITE CASTRO RODRIGUES
VANESSA FERNANDA PADILHA
IRACI JOSEFA COSTA

CLARISSE CHAVES VELOSO

CAMILA APARECIDA DA SILVA AGUIAR
PRISCILA RIBEIRO MARTINS VICTOR
SILVIA HELENA ROZARIO GALEANO
MARCIA MARIA PEREIRA

ELAINE CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JULIA HOSOE

SIMONE APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
JOSIANE APARECIDA MARQUES
VICTORIA SPONCHIADO MONROE
VALERIA MACHADO CARDOSO

LUIZA DOMINGUES SIMONATO
ELISANGELA DA SILVA NATALINO
JULIANE SIQUEIRA

AMANDA COMITRE GARCIA
MARIA DAS GRACAS DO M C PICCOLO
ELAINE PENTEADO

SELMA FERREIRA MELO

BEATRIZ DE MOURA GOLIA
MARCIA MATSUDA FUJII
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Idd.

39
48

40
39
40
38
39
54
44
41
66
43
36
39
52
43
40
44

52
36
24
46

28
52
38

30
63
48

35

31
53

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F4049

F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F6069
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049

F5059
F3039
F2029
F4049

F2029
F5059
F3039

F3039
F6069
F4049

F3039

F3039
F5059

F.E
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Equipe
ZV ASSESSORIA

CORRE JUNTO CHEGA
JUNTO

GRAZI OLIVEIRA
@BORAACORREER
BYD
SEALS
ROGERIO MATIAS
INFINITERUN
ZV ASSESSORIA
ADALTO e AMIGOS
INFINITERUN
SEM EQUIPE
ADALTO e AMIGOS
ZV ASSESSORIA
TMRUNNERS
RM SPORTS
YOURUNNERS

ROGERIO MATIAS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

RUNNERS FRIENDS
GRAZI OLIVEIRA
ZV ASSESSORIA

TATINHOS RUNNERS
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ROGERIO MATHIAS
ADALTO e AMIGOS

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ZV ASSESSORIA

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CORRE MAIS
LOUVEIRA

AVULSO

RM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:42:34
00:44:14

00:44:29
00:49:52
00:50:46
00:51:18
00:52:10
00:53:39
00:54:40
00:54:48
00:55:08
00:55:16
00:55:39
00:56:13
00:56:23
00:56:38
00:56:56
00:58:02

00:58:44
00:59:01
00:59:10
00:59:54

00:59:58
01:00:47
01:00:57

01:01:23
01:01:33
01:01:59

01:02:11

01:02:27
01:02:43



RUNNING WOMAN 2025 jundi

10K FEM
32 1050 KEILA SCHROEDER F 46 F4049 9 Z\ ASSESSORIA 01:03:04
ESPORTIVA
33 1074 ROSEMEIRE OLIVAL RODRIGUES F 61 F6069 3 AVULSO 01:04:06
MONFRE
34 1058 MARIA AUXILIADORA HALABI LISOTT F 49 F4049 10 ZV ASSESSORIA 01:04:16
35 1007 ANDREA GALLETO CUSMA F 50 F5059 6 ZV ASSESSORIA 01:05:03
36 1079 SIDINEI ALVES DA SILVA SANTOS F 45 F4049 11 RAINHAS UNIDAS 01:05:25
37 1046 JULIANE ROMERO MAIA F 33 F3039 10 INFINITERUN 01:05:29
38 1038 INGRID MARIA CASTRO MARTINIANO F 25 F2029 3 AVULSO 01:05:47
DA SILVA
39 1008 ARIANE CAMILA DOS SANTOS COLODO F 42 FA4049 12 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA 01:06:23
JUNTO
40 1064 MICHELLE POLIANA FERNANDES F 46 F4049 13 RM ASSESSORIA 01:06:44
CARDOSO ESPORTIVA
41 1052 LETICIA SANTOS ARANTES F 26 F2029 4 AVULSO 01:06:45
42 1053 LUCIANA BICALHO ALVES DE SOUZA F 53 F5059 7 INFINITERUN 01:06:46
43 1066 PATRICIA VERGARA F 35 F3039 11 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA 01:06:53
JUNTO
44 1005 ANA PAULA REGRA F 38 F3039 12 SEALS 01:07:49
45 1045 JULIANA FIORESE DA SILVA F 41 F4049 14 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:08:35
46 1024 ELIZABETE SIMOHARA MINGARELLI F 51 F5059 8 RM ASSESSORIA 01:09:08
ESPORTIVA
47 1033 GABRIELLE BRETAS SANTIAGO SILVA F 28 F2029 5 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA 01:09:11
JUNTO
48 1025 ERIKA BANDEIRA BALESTRI F 45 F4049 15 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:09:28
49 1037 ILMA RENATA GERALDO DA SILVA F 42 FA049 16 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA 01:09:50
JUNTO
50 1014 CECILIA PEREIRA SASSI F 42  F4049 17 GRAZI OLIVEIRA 01:09:54
51 1031 FERNANDA APARECIDA TAVARES F 41 F4049 18 QUERO CAFEEE 01:10:13
52 1018 CRISTIANE DE LIMA ROSANTI F 31 F3039 13 CR 01:10:28
53 1021 JANAINAPIN F 46 F4049 19 ZV ASSESSORIA 01:10:32
54 = 1028 FABIANA ALVES CORREA F 51 F5059 9 RM ASSESSORIA 01:10:32
ESPORTIVA
55 1043 JULIANA ALVES DOS SANTOS F 37 F3039 14 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:11:20
BERNARDINO
56 = 1082 SIMONE MARIA RODRIGUES ANANIAS F 50 F5059 10 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:11:29
57 1011 CAMILA BARBOSA CONTE F 35 F3039 15 AVULSO 01:11:43
58 1003 ANA FLAVIA BIGARDI LORENCINI F 29 F2029 6 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA 01:11:48
JUNTO
59 1048 KEILA DOMINGUES F 29 F2029 7 SOZINHA! 01:11:49
60 1076 SANDRA NUNES DOS SANTOS F 45 F4049 20 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:12:20
61 1089 MAINGRIDY FREIRE BRANDAO F 28 F2029 8 01:12:31
RODRIGUES
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RUNNING WOMAN 2025 jundi

10K FEM
62 1001 ALINE GONCALVES DA ROSA F 35 F3039 16 CORRE JUNTO CHEGA ~ 01:12:40
JUNTO

63 1051 KELLY CRISTINA SCHIAVI LUPETTI F 47 F4049 21 RM ASSESSORIA 01:12:42
ESPORTIVA

64 1071 RENATA DE CARVALHO PORTO F 49 F4049 22 RM ASSESSORIA 01:14:00
ESPORTIVA

65 1063 MAYRA SANTANA GARCIA LEAL F 57 F5059 11 ZV ASSESSORIA 01:14:23

66 1027 ESTHER RAMALHO AFONSO F 43 F4049 23 RM ASSESSORIA 01:14:34
ESPORTIVA

67 1016 CLAUDIA SOUZA F 48 F4049 24 SEALS 01:14:52

68 1019 DANIELE BATAGIN MARQUES F 45 F4049 25 GRAZI OLIVEIRA 01:15:00

69 1087 VIVIANE VICENTIN DOMINGUES F 44 F4049 26 GRAZI OLIVEIRA 01:15:00

70 1013 CAROLINA CERQUEIRA STASSI F 32 F3039 17 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:15:33

71 1073 ROSANGELA APARECIDA FRANCO DE F 70 F7099 1 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:16:53

MORAES

72 1030 FABIOLA KATIA DE JESUS F 52 F5059 12 AS . CORAJOSAS 01:20:12

73 1067 PAULA CRISTINA FREITAS SERENO F 44 F4049 27 AS . CORAJOSAS 01:20:17

74 1034 GICELIA CORREA DO NASCIMENTO F 50 F5059 13 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:21:54

75 1060 MARIA REGINA PEDRO ANES PIRES F 72 F7099 2 RM ASSESSORIA 01:22:47
ESPORTIVA

76 1072 RITA CALHEIROS F 51 F5059 14 INFINITERUN 01:23:44

77 1061 MARIANA CALHEIROS F 21 F2029 9 INFINITERUN 01:24:08

78 1029 FABIOLA CASSIMIRA CAMATARIPAES ~ F 42  F4049 28 UM CORRE E O 01:24:27

OUTRO EMPURRA

79 1012 CAMILA DONATO F 47 F4049 29 NENHUMA 01:24:36

80 1006 ANDREA DO PRADO MATHIAS F 59 F5059 15 PROPAGANDA 01:24:36

81 1040 JOCIMARA DE AZEVEDO SCHIEVENIN F 35 F3039 18 ADALTO e AMIGOS 01:24:38

82 1068 PAULA DE AZEVEDO ALVES DUARTE F 37 F3039 19 AVULSO 01:26:39

83 1070 REGIANE DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F4049 30 ZV ASSESSORIA 01:27:09
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